Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director
Deputy Finance Director
Senior Accountant
Accountant |
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Technician
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant |
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Technician

Accounting Assistant |

City

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$190,294
$102,141
$93,713
$78,199
$76,778
$75,057
$72,074
$65,816
$53,599
$40,360
$20,952
$18,728
$979

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,158
$53,898
$49,737
$40,568
$49,611
$32,872
$44,225
$42,539
$19,974
$25,360
$5,582
$1,326
$285



