Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Burlingame	Finance	\$190,294	\$75,158
Deputy Finance Director		Burlingame	Finance	\$102,141	\$53,898
Senior Accountant		Burlingame	Finance	\$93,713	\$49,737
Accountant I		Burlingame	Finance	\$78,199	\$40,568
Accounting Technician		Burlingame	Finance	\$76,778	\$49,611
Accounting Technician		Burlingame	Finance	\$75,057	\$32,872
Accounting Assistant III		Burlingame	Finance	\$72,074	\$44,225
Accounting Technician		Burlingame	Finance	\$65,816	\$42,539
Office Assistant II		Burlingame	Finance	\$53,599	\$19,974
Accounting Assistant I		Burlingame	Finance	\$40,360	\$25,360
Accounting Assistant II		Burlingame	Finance	\$20,952	\$5,582
Accounting Technician		Burlingame	Finance	\$18,728	\$1,326
Accounting Assistant I		Burlingame	Finance	\$979	\$285